
Drängsmarks korthållsfältskjutning i Kusmark 2014-05-17

Ungdomar 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Summa

1. Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors 6\3 6\2 6 5\0 4\2 4\1 0\0 31\8

2. Rasmus Fredriksson Ramselefors 6\4 4\0 4 2\1 1\0 4\1 2\1 23\7

3. Emil Norlund Drängsmark 2\2 1\0 4 3\1 2\1 4\0 4\0 19\5

4. Hugo Nyberg Drängsmark 4\2 2\0 5 1\0 1\0 0\0 1\0 14\2

Seniorer 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Summa

1. Donald Johansson Ale 6\3 5\1 6 6\4 5\1 4\1 4\2 36\12

2. Leif Ögren Umeå 3\1 5\4 3 6\1 6\4 4\1 6\3 33\14

3. Alf Edin Ale 5\3 5\2 5 6\2 5\4 5\1 2\1 33\13

4. Johannes Ek Kalix 5\3 5\0 6 6\4 1\0 3\1 3\1 29\9

5. Roger Blombäck Piteå 2\0 6\4 5 5\1 4\0 3\0 2\1 27\6

6. Niklas Westermark Drängsmark 3\0 6\4 2 4\3 3\1 6\3 0\0 24\11

7. Bosse Forsberg Moälven 3\0 5\2 6 4\3 3\1 3\1 0\0 24\8

8. Robert Ek Kalix 3\2 4\1 6 6\2 0\0 4\2 1\0 24\7

9. Stefan Thorin Umeå 5\0 4\0 4 0\0 6\6 4\2 0\0 23\8

10. Ida Lundmark Drängsmark 5\0 0\0 3 1\0 5\1 0\0 0\0 14\1

11. Therese Karlsson Drängsmark 2\1 0\0 0 0\0 0\0 0\0 0\0 2\1

Veteran 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Summa

1. John Lindgren Umeå 6\2 6\1 6 3\0 6\4 5\1 4\0 36\8

2. Gillis Engman Rundvik 4\2 4\0 5 4\3 6\3 6\2 4\1 33\11

3. Gösta Hermansson Härnösand 5\2 5\1 4 5\2 5\1 6\1 0\0 30\7

4. Torbjörn Pettersson Ale 4\1 2\0 4 2\0 5\1 5\1 4\2 26\5

5. Mats Kågström Piteå 5\3 1\0 6 5\4 4\1 3\0 0\0 24\8

6. Harry Lindgren Rundvik 2\0 3\1 6 4\1 4\0 0\0 4\0 23\2

7. Anders Håkansson Drängsmark 2\0 0\0 5 3\2 3\1 2\0 2\0 17\3

8. Rolf Lindbäck Vännes 6\3 2\1 0 0\0 2\0 4\2 1\0 15\7

9. Lennart Westermark Drängsmark 3\1 1\0 3 0\0 0\0 5\1 1\1 13\3



Drängsmarks korthållsfältskjutning i Kusmark 2014-05-17

Kikarklass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Summa

1. Mattias Rönnkvist Skellefteå 1\1 6\1 6 6\4 4\1 6\2 4\1 33\10

2. Linus Forsberg Skellefteå 4\0 6\5 4 6\4 0\0 6\3 4\2 30\14

3. Rickard Lindfors Skellefteå 1\1 4\2 6 3\1 4\0 4\1 4\2 26\7

4. Tobias Lundmark Drängsmark 3\3 4\1 3 3\2 5\3 4\0 2\1 24\10

5. Magnus Johansson Skellefteå 3\1 2\2 6 3\2 3\0 5\1 2\0 24\6

6. Kristin Engström Skellefteå 1\0 3\1 5 3\2 0\0 3\0 4\1 19\4

Lagtävling Summa

1. Donald Johansson - Alf Edin 69\25

2. Leif Ögren - John Lindgren 69\22

3. Mattias Rönnkvist - Tobias Lundmark 57\20

4. Gillis Engman - Harry Lindgren 56\13

5. Gösta Hermansson - Bosse Forsberg 54\17

6. Casper Fredriksson - Rasmus Fredriksson 54\15

7. Robert Ek - Johannes Ek 53\16

8. Mats Kågström - Roger Blombäck 51\14

9. Rickard Lindfors - Magnus Johansson 50\13

10. Kristin Engström - Linus Forsberg 49\18

11. Torbjörn Pettersson - Rolf Lindbäck 41\12

12. Stefan Thorin - Anders Håkansson 40\11

13. Lennart Westermark - Emil Norlund 32\09

14. Hugo Nyberg - Ida Lundmark 28\07

15. Niklas Westermark - Therese Karlsson 26\12

Mål och avstånd

1. L 3     102 m Innerring

2. C 50 92 m Innerring

3. 1 \ 6 62 m

4. B 45 82 m Innerring

5. 1 \ 4 v 68 m Innerring

6. C 40 78 m Innerring Knä

7. Tunna 88 m Innerring Knä


